Additive Manufacturing at MIT, Summer 2025

5 1] T W
3-Aug-2025 4-Aug-2025 5-Aug-2025 6-Aug-2025
7-30 AM Coff availabie T30 AM
745 AM bl 745 AM
8:00 AM _ 200 AM
815 AM sl it Bk 815 AM
B8:45 AM John Hart {Optional) Meat buses af 77 8:45 AM
0-00 AM Massachusetts Avenve at 7 [gpp Am
015 AM Digital workflow for AM o 15am 915 AM
.30 AM design and production Case study sprint 1. Part ; : 9:30 AM
Option A: Factory visits for
D5 AM | scaled AM production |9 45AM
10:00 AM break 10:00 AM
10:15 AM Option B: AM hardware  |[10:15 AM
10:30 AM _
10:45 AM Lab m_{tm sachons,
11:00 AM design for AM; Advanced
1115 AM edquipment demansirations
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1215 PM LUNCH, Introductions and
1230 PM netwarking
1245 P [Online pre-work distributed in
m advance, to be complatad on
115 PM WOLr Cwn i
1:30 PM OO WEINNEKS
1:45 PM
2:00 PM break
215 PM C kickafl
230 PM
245 FM
g Design for AM (DIAM) in four
330 PM :
345 PM 1: Ideation -
400 PM & Process selection | Casestudy presentations |4.00 PM
415PM 3-29“9"':.*5?‘ SR iy O and wrap-up 415PM
4:30 PM 4:30 PM
445 PM 445 PM
o.00 PM 500 PM
515 PM| Casa study work time Addstional case study work ) 515 PM
530 PM {optional) time (optional} 11 meeling fime foponel) 530 PM
545 PM 545 PM
600 PM - ) 600 PM
615 PM mﬁm 615 PM
@30 PM {umil 730pm) 530 PM
645 PM 645 PM

AM break” cofleatwatar, PM break. coffea/walerisnacks. Lunch prowvded. Breaklast on your own,



